

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6538/2010

REGIONAL PROVIDENT FUND COMMISSIONER, BIHAR & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ROHTAS INDUSTRIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 30-08-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mukul Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR

Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Abhimanyu Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Deepali, Adv.
Mr. S. K. Verma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

List on 06.09.2022.

(MONIKA DEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS